Meeting of the AMHERST and PELHAM
Regional School District Planning Board
Friday April 5th, 2019, 10:30am
Ambherst Town Hall, First Floor Meeting Room
4 Boltwood Ave, Amherst, MA 01002

AGENDA

1. Welcome

a.
b.

Call to Order
Approve Minutes: 03-29-19

2. Public Comment and Committee Announcements

3. New and Continuing Business

a.
b.
c
d

Consultant contracts: review

Public forums planning: update

Two Towns Meeting: content review

Upcoming meeting planning
»  Wed 4/10 Pelham 10:30-12
+ Sat 4/13 ARMS 9-11 (Two Towns Meeting)
»  Week of 4/15 (one or two meetings TBD)

4. Adjourn

RECEIVED: 4/2/19 at 10:09 a.m.

10:30 am
10:30 am

10:35am

10:40 am
10:45 am
10:55 am
11:55 am

12:00 pm



